Item Number
KX85

BS24
BS4012
SN80074
UC532352
EP2525
26141NPY
3M6549
FC12132S

Description

Facial Tissue, Kleenex, Flat, 72 Ct

Crayons, Crayola, 24ct

Colored Pencils, Crayola, 7" Presharpened, 12ct

Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Chisel Tip, 4ct, Assorted
Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Black Marble
Eraser, EPI, Pink Bevel, Latex Free

Spiral Nbk, 1 Subject, Wide Ruled, Non-Perf, 70 Ct, Yellow
Sticky Notes, Highland, 3" x 3", 1/100 Sheet Pad, Yellow

Pencil No. 2, Presharpened Latex Free

Grade 4

Quantity
3
1
1


ArcherA
Rectangle

ArcherA
Rectangle

ArcherA
Rectangle

ArcherA
Rectangle

ArcherA
Rectangle


