Grade 4

Item Number	Description	Quantity
KX85	Facial Tissue, Kleenex, Flat, 72 Ct	3
BS24	Crayons, Crayola, 24ct	1
BS4012	Colored Pencils, Crayola, 7" Presharpened, 12ct	1
SN80074	Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Chisel Tip, 4ct, Assorted	1
UC532352	Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Black Marble	1
EP2525	Eraser, EPI, Pink Bevel, Latex Free	1
26141NPY	Spiral Nbk, 1 Subject, Wide Ruled, Non-Perf, 70 Ct, Yellow	1
3M6549	Sticky Notes, Highland, 3" x 3", 1/100 Sheet Pad, Yellow	2
FC12132S	Pencil No. 2, Presharpened Latex Free	12